
Intramurals 12:20-12:55
Monday 	 	Jan. 9		Day 5		Gr. 1 & 2
[bookmark: _GoBack]Tuesday 		Jan. 10	Staff Meeting
Wednesday Jan. 11	Day 1		Gr. 5 & 6

Tuesday		Jan. 17	Day 5		Gr. 1 & 2
Wednesday 	Jan. 18	Day 6		Gr. 5 & 6
Thursday 	Jan. 19	Day 1		Gr. 3 & 4

[bookmark: _Hlk115789837]Monday		Jan. 23	Day 3		Gr. 3 & 4
Tuesday		Jan. 24	Day 4		Gr. 5 & 6
Wednesday 	Jan. 25	Day 5		Gr. 1 & 2

Monday		Jan. 30	Day 2		Gr. 3 & 4
Tuesday 		Jan. 31	Day 3		Gr. 1 & 2
Wednesday	Feb. 1		Day 4		Gr. 5 & 6



[bookmark: _Hlk115790194]Monday		Feb. 6		Day 1		Gr. 1 & 2
Tuesday		Feb. 7		Day 2		Gr. 3 & 4
Wednesday 	Feb. 8		Day 3		Gr. 5 & 6

Monday		Feb. 13	Day 6		Gr. 5 & 6
Tuesday		Feb. 14	Day 1		Gr. 1 & 2
Wednesday 	Feb. 15	Day 2		Gr. 3 & 4

Monday		Feb. 27	Day 3		Gr. 3 & 4
Tuesday		Feb. 28	Day 4		Gr. 5 & 6
Wednesday 	Mar. 1		Day 5		Gr. 1 & 2





